
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    St. Paul Johnson  (6) at Minneapolis  (3)
Minneapolis Hockey Varsity,  Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Parade Ice Garden
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 7:09PM - 9:02PM
Official Scorer:  John Bergford  Attendance: 
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Minneapolis 
Joe Dziedzic  Coaches

 Starters
31 Alex Lamont    So  G
10 Frank Lindgren    Jr  F
34 Luke Gilbertson    Jr  F
27 Evan Grimm    So  F
21 Jack Stock    Jr  F
23 Sam Cooper    Jr  D

St. Paul Johnson 
Moose Younghans

 Starters
30 Tobin Florhaug    Jr  G
08 Sean Smith    Jr  D
15 Owen Jablonic    Jr  D
13 Ty Neumann    Sr  F
19 Drake Teal    Sr  F
25 Joey Moberg    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Cole Kloek    Fr  G
03 Sam Pearson    Jr  F
04 Mack Nall    Jr  F
05 Zander Zoia    So  F
07 Ben Murray    Sr  F
08 Henry Evenson    Sr  F
09 Nick Wombacher    Sr  F
11 Ryan Wagner    Sr  D
15 Junior Haege    So  F
16 Simon Weed    Sr  F
18 Jackson Schueller    Sr  D
19 Jack Hanson    So  F
24 Drew Pitts    Fr  D
28 Nick Sachs    Sr  F

02 AJ Mcmahon    Jr  D
03 Hayden Pelletier    So  F
06 Damian Cunningham    Jr  F
07 Aidan Van Patten    So  D
09 Mohamud Ahmedad    Jr  F
12 Alex Woolsey    Jr  D
14 Connor Belland    Sr  F
16 Seth Fischer    Sr  D
18 Matt Maidl    So  F
20 Kyle Gilday    Jr  F
22 Teddy Wilebski    Jr  F
24 Greg Olchefski    Sr  D
28 Shane Kogler    Jr  F
29 Hunter Fischbach    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

SPJ

 Shots on Goal

M

SPJ

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

SPJ

 4 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 7 

 5 

 0 

 2 

 13 

 14 

 3 

 3 

 24 

 26 

 3 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

SPJ

 4 8:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 4 6:26  1  0  1 

M- 31 Alex Lamont  

M- 01 Cole Kloek  

SPJ- 30 Tobin Florhaug  

SPJ- 

3 51:00 7 6 5 3 13 11  25  20

3 51:00 4 4 7 7 13 10  24  21

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  SPJ 29 Hunter Fischbach  7:23  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:19 SPJ ES 19 Drake Teal 13 Ty Neumann

SPJ 06 Damian Cunningham

Slashing (2) 1 10:17

M 21 Jack Stock Tripping (2) 1 15:00

2 3:08 SPJ ES 25 Joey Moberg 19 Drake Teal

M 04 Mack Nall High Sticking (2) 2 5:08

2 5:34 SPJ PP 22 Teddy Wilebski 25 Joey Moberg

M 24 Drew Pitts Interference (2) 2 5:55

3 1:45 M ES 03 Sam Pearson

3 4:34 M ES 05 Zander Zoia 07 Ben Murray

3 7:23 SPJ ES 29 Hunter Fischbach 22 Teddy Wilebski

3 11:55 SPJ ES 20 Kyle Gilday 08 Sean Smith

M 23 Sam Cooper Delay of Game (2) 3 13:40

3 16:05 M ES 19 Jack Hanson 07 Ben Murray

3 16:40 SPJ EN 25 Joey Moberg

 End of Game


